

**SENATE AMENDMENT 2,
TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1,
TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 133**

June 30, 1999 – Offered by Senator WELCH.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 67, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
3 with line 21 and substitute:

4 “(a) General program operations GPR A –0– 21,095,800

5 (b) Retailer compensation GPR S –0– –0–”.”.

6 **2.** Page 96, line 11: delete “(b).” and substitute “(b).”.”.

7 **3.** Page 96, line 12: delete lines 12 to 14.

8 **4.** Page 96, line 18: delete “repealed.” and substitute “repealed.”.”.

9 **5.** Page 96, line 19: delete that line.

10 **6.** Page 116, line 5: delete that line.

- 1 **7.** Page 116, line 10: delete that line.
2
3 **8.** Page 422, line 4: delete lines 4 to 9.
4
5 **9.** Page 422, line 10: delete “**SECTION**” and substitute ““**SECTION.**”.
6
7 **10.** Page 540, line 21: delete lines 21 to 23.
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
(END)